
835

830

840
795

845

850

940

905

910

900

920
915

935

855

925

945

930

860

895

955960

965

865

970
975

890

880

88
5

875

870
985

990995

1000

1015

1030

1045

10501065

1070

1080
1095

1105

1110

1115

1120
112511

30

1020

1005

86
0

1075

1020 955

1000
1020

1000

10151035

1065
870

855

101
0101

5

1025

1000

1010

1015

1050

RR
(O

DR
)17

8

RR(VR)145 RR
(VR

)14
6

NH50

RR(VR)144

RR(VR)269

RR(VR)146

444

315

370

443

318

424

469

619

319

1

322

649

645

314

745

703

367

462

324 317

311

653

738

481

631

624
471

441

647

426

705

5

445

778

666

402

470

743

430

706

688

375

373

374
746

508

756

591

590

403
632

433

795

681

790

457

686

442

3

511

404

369

313

586

463

400

682

431

379
316

372

326

744
383

401

625

594

384

6

438
423

479

741

325

593

660
425

621

715

612

368

482

713

578

677

704

582

751
101

678

611

739

436

658

410

801

416

583
592

579

606

371

405

513

421

758

654

736

496

610

494

422

783
2

622

380

323

437

656

427

4

419

598 571

714

794

786

599

499

779

747

597

312

406

734

773

377

339

503

782

596
584

366

577

497
655

581

771

414735

770

800

607

646

417

491

788

580

386
387

609

418

575

378

495

409

576

761

381

752

464

382

415

468

748

466
465

467

742

674

774

435
432

570

493

14

410

803

504
483

439

762

679

689

10

597

398

492

506

623 608

657

505

669

500

408

440

514

690

667

659 587

793

321

691

763 802

409

787

397

764

668

507
501

429

420

399

760

413

791

766

385

434

428

498

412

797765

799

407

754

512

768

798

755

358

772
555

759

692

792

796

753

516

502

Pokhari Baleshwar

Sawargaon Tal

Warudi Pathar

Sawargaon Ghule

Gabhanawadi

Pimpalgaon Matha

Gunjalwadi

Gabhanawadi

Chandanapuri

Jawale Baleshwar

Jawale Baleshwar

Mirzapur

Mahalwadi

74°11'30"E

74°11'30"E

74°11'0"E

74°11'0"E

74°10'30"E

74°10'30"E

74°10'0"E

74°10'0"E

74°9'30"E

74°9'30"E

74°9'0"E

74°9'0"E

74°8'30"E

74°8'30"E

19
°2

8'3
0"

N

19
°2

8'3
0"

N

19
°2

8'0
"N

19
°2

8'0
"N

19
°2

7'3
0"

N

19
°2

7'3
0"

N

19
°2

7'0
"N

19
°2

7'0
"N

19
°2

6'3
0"

N

19
°2

6'3
0"

N

19
°2

6'0
"N

19
°2

6'0
"N

19
°2

5'3
0"

N

19
°2

5'3
0"

N

19
°2

5'0
"N

19
°2

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E8A7h2aAISLUS CODE-
      711.97Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Sangamner  (GV-109A/02/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


